May 28 2024 (23:29) India Rail Info 1

Rangpara North - Bhubaneswar Tatkal Fare Special/08440X - Exp - ECOR
ASN/Asansol Junction to ADRA/Adra Junction
1h 5m - 42 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 RPAN |Rangapara North Junction 21:00 3 |1 0 40 |94 |NFR
2 |ULG |Udalguri 22:33 22:35 2m |0 |1 62 |52 (110 [NFR
3 TNL Tangla 23:01 23:03 2m (0 |1 84 |37 (84 |NFR
4 |RNY  |Rangiya Junction 00:05 00:10 5m |0 |2 123 |57 |58 [NFR
5 BPRD |Barpeta Road 01:18 01:20 2m [0 |2 188 |31 [49 |NFR
6 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction |02:45 02:50 5m |0 |2 232 |62 |60 |NFR
7 APD/  |Alipur Duar Junction 04:35 04:40 5m |0 |2 341 |62 |50 [NFR
8 NMZ |New Mal Junction 06:30 06:32 2m |0 |2 454 |33 (161 |NFR
9 SGUJ |Siliguri Junction 08:00 08:05 5m |0 |2 502 |29 |119 [NFR
10 [NJP New Jalpaiguri junction 08:20 08:35 15m |5 |2 509 |83 |114 [NFR
11 |KNE |KishanGanj 09:38 09:40 2m [0 |2 [596 |55 (53 |NFR
12 |BOE |BarsoiJunction 10:43 10:45 2m |0 |2 654 |72 |34 |[NFR
13 |MLDT [Malda Town 12:00 12:15 15m |0 |2 |744 |47 |31 |ER
14 |RPH  |Rampurhat Junction 14:53 14:55 2m |0 |2 868 |47 |143 |ER
15 |DGR |Durgapur 17:25 17:45 20m [0 |2 [986 |36 |73 |[ER
16 |ASN |Asansol Junction 18:55 19:00 5m [0 |2 1028 |38 (106 (ER
17 |ADRA |Adra Junction 20:05 20:15 10m |0 (2 1069 |71 [185 |SER
18 |BQA |Bankura Junction 21:00 21:02 2m |0 |2 1122 (61 SER
19 |MDN |Medinipur (Midnapore)  |22:43 22:45 2m (0 |2 1225 (22 |47 |SER
20 |HI Hijli 23:30 23:35 5m |0 |2 1242 |67 |44 |SER
21 |[BLS Baleshwar 01:15 01:17 2m (0 |3 1354 (61 |17 |SER
22 |BHC |Bhadrak 02:18 02:30 12m (0 |3 1416 |53 |17 |ECoR
23 |CTC |Cuttack Junction 04:40 04:45 5m |0 |3 1532 |37 |28 |ECoR
24 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 05:30 0 |3 1560 |- 33 |ECOR

May 28 2024 (23:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



